

City of Newark

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	10-1192 Version: 1	Name:	
Туре:	Resolution	Status:	Adopted
File created:	8/19/2010	In control:	Public Safety
On agenda:	9/1/2010	Final action:	9/1/2010
Title:	Dept/ Agency: Police Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Application/Acceptance of Grant Funds/ MOU Purpose: Implementing strategies to prevent and control crime Entity Name: Newark Police Department Entity Address: 31 Green Street, Newark, NJ 07102 Grant Amount: \$806,344.00 Funding Source: United States Department of Justice/ Edward Byrne Memorial Justice Assistance Grant Program (JAG) Total Project Cost: \$806,344.00 City Contribution: No municipal funds required Other Funding Source/Amount: N/A Contract Period: From receipt of grant funds through September 30, 2014 Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor () Prof. Ser. () EUS () Fair & Open () No Reportable Contributions () RFP () RFQ () Private Sale (X) Grant () Sub-recipient () n/a Additional Information: N/A		

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result			
9/1/2010	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass			
Dept/ Agenc	y: Po	lice					
Action: ()	Ratifyi	ing (X) Authorizing	g () Amending				
Type of Serv	vice: /	Application/Acceptar	nce of Grant Funds/ MOU				
Purpose: Implementing strategies to prevent and control crime							
Entity Name: Newark Police Department							
Entity Address: 31 Green Street, Newark, NJ 07102							
Grant Amount: \$806,344.00							
Funding Source: United States Department of Justice/ Edward Byrne Memorial Justice Assistance							
Grant Program (JAG)							
Total Project	Total Project Cost: \$806,344.00						
City Contribution: No municipal funds required							
-		urce/Amount: N/A	'				
Contract Period: From receipt of grant funds through September 30, 2014							
Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor () Prof. Ser. () EUS							
	•	, , ,	ibutions () RFP () RFQ				
· · ·	•	Grant () Sub-recip					
Additional Information: N/A							